AJE-BONI

Ceiling Lamp White 23 W

Bulb lifetime

Product colour

AC input voltage

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Suitable for indoor use
Shape

International Protection (IP) code
Power source type
Colour temperature
Light colour

Suitable for outdoor use
Mounting type

Quantity per pack
Suitable location
Bulb(s) included
Certification

Product colour

AC input frequency

Bulb type

Additional information
Fitting/cap type
Housing material

Energy efficiency scale

Activejet.

30000 h

White

220-240V

80

Yes

Round

IP20

AC

4000 K

Neutral white

No

Surfaced

1 pc(s)

Universal

Yes

ISO 9001, I1SO 14001
Gold

50-60 Hz

LED

The light source cannot be replaced
Non-changeable bulb(s)
Metal, Plastic

AtoG



Energy efficiency class
Number of bulbs

Total power

Luminous flux

Power

Inrush time

Energy consumption per 1000 hours

Diameter

Package height

Height

Package depth

Input voltage
Compliance certificates
Warnings

Warnings

Warnings

EAN

F
30 bulb(s)

23 W

2400 Im

23 W

1000 ms

23 kWh

39 cm

399 mm

98 mm

105 mm

220-240V

RoHS

Do not install in areas of high humidity.

Make sure the power is off before replacing the bulb.
Product is not a toy, keep away from children.
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