

AJE-BONI

Ceiling Lamp White 23 W



Bulb lifetime	30000 h
Product colour	White
AC input voltage	220-240 V
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	80
Suitable for indoor use	Yes
Shape	Round
International Protection (IP) code	IP20
Power source type	AC
Colour temperature	4000 K
Light colour	Neutral white
Suitable for outdoor use	No
Mounting type	Surfaced
Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Suitable location	Universal
Bulb(s) included	Yes
Certification	ISO 9001, ISO 14001
Product colour	Gold
AC input frequency	50-60 Hz
Bulb type	LED
Additional information	The light source cannot be replaced
Fitting/cap type	Non-changeable bulb(s)
Housing material	Metal, Plastic
Energy efficiency scale	A to G

Energy efficiency class	F
Number of bulbs	30 bulb(s)
Total power	23 W
Luminous flux	2400 lm
Power	23 W
Inrush time	1000 ms
Energy consumption per 1000 hours	23 kWh
Diameter	39 cm
Package height	399 mm
Height	98 mm
Package depth	105 mm
Input voltage	220-240 V
Compliance certificates	RoHS
Warnings	Do not install in areas of high humidity.
Warnings	Make sure the power is off before replacing the bulb.
Warnings	Product is not a toy, keep away from children.
EAN	5901443118947